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Lotissement  

" Les Bas de la Douelle 
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  TTAABBLLEEAAUU  RREECCAAPPIITTUULLAATTIIFF  DDEE  LLAA  RREEPPAARRTTIITTIIOONN    
DDEESS  SSUURRFFAACCEESS  DDEE  PPLLAANNCCHHEERRSS  

 
 

 
N° de Lot 

 

Superficie des 
lots 

Surface 
plancher 

Attribuée en m² 

1 700 200 

2 607 200 

3 664 200 

4 702 200 

5 743 200 

6 743 200 

7 756 200 

TOTAL          4 915m²    1400 m² 

 

 

 
Fait à SAINT ANDRE DE CUBZAC 

Le 26/04/2024 

Cédric MAGLIN 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


